²
²
²
²
²
²
²
²

Park
The numbered grid around the border of these maps refer
to the Valley Coordinate and House Numbering System.
This is an imaginary grid covering the Lower Mainland of
British Columbia and refers to the first two digits of a
four digit house number or the first three digits of a five
digit house number. Even numbered houses are normally
located on the south or east side of the road. Odd
numbered houses are normally located on the north or
west side of the road. Avenues normally run east-west,
streets run north-south.
THE HOUSE NUMBERING SYSTEM
²
²
²
²
²
²
²
²
²
²
MU
ND
AY
C R
EE
K
LATIMER
CREEK1
21
7A
21
7B 21
8
81A AVE
95B
95A20
5
95A AVE
96A AVE
20
6A
 S
T20
5A
21
2A
21
4
91B
93 AVE
92A
92 AVE
212A
PL
21
4B 9089B
94A
21
6A
Topham
Park
NUT
79A
80A
21
1B21
1A
83B
83A
20
3 S
T
B20
8 S
T
88 AVE
20
3A